
SEA OF CORTÉS

PACIFIC OCEAN

Espiritu Santo
Island

Balandra
Beach

The Arch

La Ventana

Cerralvo Island

LA PAZ

CSL

SAN JOSÉ
DEL CABO

EAST
CAPE

EL TRIUNFO
Buenavista

Los Barriles

SOL DE MAYO

Miraflores

Pescadero

Punta Lobos

Cerritos

Migriño

Santiago
Cabo Pulmo

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

19

19

Costa Palmas

La Ribera

PACÍFICO

CABO
SAN

LUCAS

SIERRA DE
LA LAGUNA

TR ANSPENIN
SULAR

Wellness

SAN JAVIER
MISSION

SAN MIGUEL DE COMONDÚ

SAN JOSÉ DE COMONDÚ

VisitLosCabos.travel

San Jose Island

Santa Cruz Island

Magdalena Island

Santa Margarita Island
Creciente

Island

Catalina Island

Montserrat Island

Del Carmen Island

Danzante
Island

ADOLFO LÓPEZ
MATEOS PORT

CIUDAD CONSTITUCIÓN

SAN CARLOS PORT

LoReTo

Coronados Island
LORETO
MISSION

SJD

LAP

LTO

C O N N E C T I V I T Y
ORIGIN / DESTINATION DIRECT FLIGHTS

GERMANY

UNITED STATES

MEXICO

CANADA
TOTAL DIRECT FLIGHTS TO LOS CABOS

2 FLIGHTS WEEKLY 1
30

16

11

58

PACIFIC

CABO SAN LUCAS

SAN JOSE DEL CABO

SIERRA DE LA LAGUNA

EAST CAPE

LOS CABOS AREAS

CANADA

U.S.A.

MEXICO

GERMANY

MAGDALENA BAY


